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MN Energy Connection
Notice Area ± DISCLAIMER:  This information is

believed to be correct but is subject
to change and is not warranted.
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#0 Sherburne County End Point

Lyon County - Area End Point
Notice Area
Municipality (Included in Notice Area but
Unlikely for Route Consideration)
County Boundary
Major Road / Interstate
Highway

Existing Transmission
69 kV
115 kV
230 kV
345 kV
400 kV


